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P. DELLA BOTRA

P. DELL'ISOLA

LE PRATA

CONTRADA

DI
LA

D'ERA

P. LA CASA NUOVA

CONTRADA
I L

R O G L I O

P. SANT'ANNA P. DEL ROGLIO

P. DELLA CASETTA

CONTRADA LE CASETTE

P. DI FONDO

I L V E C C H I O N E

FIUME

ER
A

FIUME

ERA

TORRENTE

ROGLIO

8

VALLICUCCIO

V A L L I C
 U C C I O

25.7

29.8

26.3

28.0

32.0

31.8

31.2

29.8

27.4

27.3

28.0
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28.1

29.5

30.8

30.5

30.5

31.5

32.4

32.4

34.0

33.8

34.5

33.732.8
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30.9

30.9

30.6

ROGLIO
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p

p
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k

k
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34.8

33.8

33.0 L ' O L M O
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31.1
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P I E
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35.4
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36.5
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35.8

28.2

34.8
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34.4

30.0

29.8

36.6
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34.2
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P I A
 N E T T I

36.8

31.6

48.2

40.3

27.5

28.8

32.8

46.4
48.8

38.0

44.0

50

82.2

64.3

51.4

102.6
56.9

87.4

111.7

105.0

58.6

77.5

52.8

67.2

53.6

50.9

70
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0
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34.4

32.5

76.3

62.8

BUVECCHIO
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65.6

106.5

89.7

79.0

30.4

45.3

46.5

40.5

44.6

37.6

47.2

86.5

69.9
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57.2
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Uso agricolo

Aree con vegetazione boschiva


